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

uio-Bi- i. sample. va

REOImAD fcl lUlING CO.. I
S13 E. 11th St.. 2 blks. S. Hawthorne J
I'hone East 6114. Portland. Ores... I

Mortgage Loans
Uitet lute rest rates fnataltmentt rc
r7Venti Iff deal red. Bulldtnic loaal

made. No delay ! cIola
A. H. B1RRELL GO.
X17-2- Hgrlbweslcra Bank BuUillag.

alar. .all 4114.

REAL ESTATE
For Sale --Beacn Property.

DUPJ.KX HOUSE.
S000O.

2 fiats of 6 rooms each on East 10th
St., close in. 1 blk. from car; fine sur-
roundings, good neighborhood. You can
live In 1 apt. and rent the other lorat least 930 per month.

R1TTER. LOWE CO..
Board of Trade Bldg.

DUPLEX HOUSE.
15500.

'2 flats of 6 rooms each on East 10th
St.. close in, i biK. from car; fine sur-
roundings, pood neighborhood; you can
live in apt. and rent the other for at
least per month.ttllTER, LOWE & CO.,

JOl--5-- 7 Board of Trade Bldg.

LONG BEACH. WASH.
Good cottage, almost one acre

ground, good garden soil, close to ocean
and railroad station; worth S2000. For
sale or trade or rent for the season.j onnson, 24S StarK St.

tX R SALE Or will rent or lease, twe
cnolc lota BOx 140 feet, at Tillamook
fteacn. on board walk, county road ana
railroad; near dance pavilion and, hete--
Address H 180. Orejronlan.

NEARLY S14.0OO INCOME
apartment building and furniture, soldat a bargain If taken at once. J15.000
casn will nanaie. .Manager, Main 1643.
or address 4aj. uresonian.

160 ACRES OF LAND.
6 miles from The Dalles, spring water,

plenty of oak wood, branch of Columbia
liighway runs by the place. Cheap bouse
and huildings. Cal E. aCio.

apt. bldg. for sale or trade; In-
come (1G5 a month. E 240, Oregonian.

Eor Sate Ixits.
IRVINGTON SNAPS.

Owner now in Portland for purpose of
selling this property. I f you want an
lrvington homesite, don't pa?s these up.
Come In and make me an offer.

N. E. cor. E. 144 and Stanton. 100x100.
E. 15th, facing west. 100 ft. north of

Klickitat. 50x100.
E. 15th. fac. east. ISO ft. N. of Stanton.
Reasonable terms can be arranged. See

us at once.
RITTER. LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade 1J3d.s:
MULTNOMAH district. lots 25x100, $50 to

$200. Water, gas. electricity ; 1 to 2
blocks Oregon Eiectrlc sta.. fare:
on highway. Easy terms. Owner, 450
E. 19th X. East 7688.

A BARGAIN.
t r.nuii corner 7th and Tillamook;

assessments paid; J900 cash. Owner. C.
D McConahy. U17 Am. Bank bldg., Seat-
tle Wash.

FOR SALE Two lots in block 98. Hose
City Park; street improvements paid.
Geo. Ross. 307 Franklin Court. Vancou-
ver. Wash.

MAKE me a cash offer for lots 1 and 2.
block 0. Wayne wood Addition, between
Slskivou and Morris sts. Box 76. Menlo,
Wash.

FOR SALE or exchange, desirable lot at
White Salmon. Wash. What have you?
J. F. Waite. 1485 E. Glisan. Tabor 1463.

ONE corner acre, good road, reasonable
price; terms. fnone heiiwooa Luo.

For Sale --Ht)U

HAWTHOKNB BUNGALOW.
$4oo'J for a fine with larse full

floored attic, f lns plac ; built-i- n look- -
casea and burret. furnace, line uuicn
kitchen. 3 wash'.rays and garage, on
pavf d street. lot 40 feet; truit, lawn and
bearing fruit trees; terma on this. On
E. Kflth nt.

on a t;ood with lot 50x100,
on K. 4th at.: Slo(W cash.

$J0O( for a on K. 3."th et.. Im
proved, diock rrom car,
$50 cash.-- Phono Mar.

V. L.. MLANCHA RD.
1510-2- 0 Railway Exchange.

strictly modern home; fire-
place, furnace. buffet, cabinet
kitchen, bookcase, 3 bedrooms, ce-
ment basement, laundry trays,
double fcarage, nice corner lot 1

block from car. in good district
on 39th st.; J40."0; terms tf wanted.
C V. Smock. Alain 7141.

3450 ONLY V0 CASK 34o0.
KOSE CITY PARK.

Now, you would never expect to get
in the desirable part of this exclusive
district at this price, would you ? Kive
nicely arranged rooms, built-i- n buffet
and bookcases, streets paved and paid
for; really a good buy.

H OLDEN & K OH LM AN .

2LS Cham, of Com. Bldg. Main 550.
DON'T WORRY!

The people's choice will win and so
will you, providing you do not waste
too much time in securing that new
bungalow In Laurelhurst: location Ideal,
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